
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

KCNR, LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 S Laura, 101
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265
Ext. 67211

(316) 263-0265 Jloveland@kcnr.net 9/26/2022
  3:36 PM

Arambula Construction Co 
Inc

Prime Monica Loera 2455 N. Broadway
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 943-1727 sales@arambulaconstruction.com 9/27/2022
  11:26 AM

ePlan Plan Room Kaitlin Cox 1400 Forum Blvd Suite 
7B
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 9/27/2022
  11:40 AM

The Builders' Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 9/27/2022
  12:06 PM

The BaM Group LLC Prime Bill Vann 5045 W 81ST ST N
Valley Center, KS 67147

(316) 619-2497 billvann64@gmail.com 9/27/2022
  3:09 PM

Snodgrass & Sons 
Construction Co., Inc.

Prime Jake Boxberger 2700 Geo. Washington 
Blvd.
Wichita, KS 67210

(316) 687-3110 (316) 687-5853 jake@snodgrassconstruction.com 9/27/2022
  4:30 PM

Icon Structures Prime Jason Suther 212 S. 4th Street
Manhattan, KS 66502

(316) 687-9960 js@icon-structures.com 9/29/2022
  10:15 AM

Farha Construction, Inc. Prime Brent Fischer 1360 N Mosley St
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 250-4211 Brent@FarhaConstruction.com 9/29/2022
  1:19 PM

Farha Construction Prime Sam Rasmussen 1360 N Mosley
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 943-0000 sam@farhaconstruction.com 9/29/2022
  1:45 PM

Icon Structures Prime Garrett Haak 114 N. Wabash
wichita, KS 67214

(316) 207-5391 (316) 687-9965 GH@Icon-Structures.com 9/29/2022
  3:26 PM

Waldorf Riley Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Chad Leonard 1705 N Summit
Arkansas City, KS 
67005

(620) 442-5610 chad@waldorfriley.com 10/4/2022
  7:59 AM

Encore construction LLC Prime Wallace Cumston 8935 East Boxthorn 
Court
Wichita, KS 67226

(316) 213-8424 wally_c@cox.net 10/10/2022
  10:09 AM

Harry Street Carpet Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Bret Hastings / 
Harry Street 
Carpet

211 H. Harry
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 262-7715 bret.harrystreet@gmail.com 10/11/2022
  12:08 PM

Prosource Wholesale 
Wichita

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Dawson B 
Gantenbein

535 S Emerson st.
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 330-3284
Ext. 2115

dawson.gantenbein@prosourcewichita.
com

10/11/2022
  3:40 PM

Don Vaughn, Inc. Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Wayne Iverson 625 E. First Street
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 264-7307 wiverson@donvaughninc.com 10/18/2022
  11:52 AM

Ludeman Insulation & 
Supply Inc

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

ben PO Box 775
Wichita, KS 67201

(316) 264-2363 bpfister@ludemaninsulation.com 10/20/2022
  9:18 AM

Gerena Construction LLC Prime Sam Gerena 9715 E. 85th Street No.
Valley Center, KS 67147

(316) 867-8092 project.manager@gerenaconst.com 10/21/2022
  5:58 AM
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